www.rutherfordcontrols.com | 1.800.265.6630 | sales@rutherfordcontrols.com 23
ELECTROM
AGNETIC LOCKS
ELECTRIC STRIKES
KEYPADS & READERS
SW
ITCHES
LOCKSETS

Options
• F – 3-hour fire-rating Listed
How To Order
Options
F  – Fire-Rated4
2 64 x 32D
1  – Fail-Secure
3  – Fail-Safe
Mode
Example: F2164 x 32D
4Available in fail-secure mode only.
Accessories
Model Description
F2LM Latch monitor plug-in kit (2A @ 24VDC)
2FP Filler plate (for use when replacing discontinued 2 Series models)
F2-19 Centerline faceplate, 1-3/8"W x 9"H (35mm x 229mm), 32D finish
F2-29 Offset faceplate, 1-3/8"W x 9"H (35mm x 229mm), 32D finish
Deadbolt Plug
Saw-Tooth